Langedalen Opp

Plass Navn

Jenter 11-14 ar 1,4 km

1 Iselin Haukeland
2 Sara Skaatun
Antall 2

Damer 35-49 ar 1,4 km

1 Kjersti Tysse Platzer
Antall 1
MO0-10-K
1 Isak Seelen
2 Sebastian Tysse Platzer
3 Martin Roksvag
4 Marcus H.Nordland
Antall 4

Gutter 11-14 ar 1,4 km

1 Erik Skorpen
Sindre Havik
Lasse Styrvoll
Petter Knudsen
Thomas Blomberg
Markus Eide
Henrik Mjelva

8 Lars Ulvar Hjellestad
Antall 8

~No o Wk

Gutter 15-19 ar 1,4 km

1 Martin Havik
Antall 1
M11-15-K
1 Vegard Skeie
2 Kyrre Svenningsen
Antall 2

Menn 35-49 ar 1,4 km

1 Hans Magne Havik
2 Stale Skaatun
Antall 2

Jenter 15-19 ar 2,0 km

1 Cecilie Landro

2 Ingunn Rognsvag

3 Celina Walle
Antall 3

eTiming versjon 3.6

Pameldte: 2

Pameldte: 1

Pameldte: 4

Pameldte: 8

Pameldte: 1

Pameldte: 2

Pameldte: 2

Pameldte: 3

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt
STIL
Sgfteland skole 6. kl.
Startende: 2
Sgfteland TIL
Startende: 1

Sgfteland skole 4 k.
Sgfteland skole 2. kl.
Sgfteland skole 4.kl.
Sgfteland skole 4 k.
Startende: 4

Sgfteland TIL
NOTEAM

Sgfteland skole 8 kl.
Sgfteland TIL
Sgfteland skole
Sgfteland skole

Sgfteland TIL
NOTEAM

Startende: 8
NOTEAM

Startende: 1

Nore Neset IL
Nore Neset IL

Startende: 2
NOTEAM
NOTEAM

Startende: 2
NOTEAM
Fana IL
Sgfteland TIL

Startende: 3

16.09.2012 15:00:44

Tid

09:39
10:13

09:50

09:33
09:49
10:10
11:23

07:28
07:28
07:44
07:49
08:09
08:47
10:00
10:01

06:50

07:11
08:03

07:22
10:14

10:15
10:29
12:01

Etter

00:34

00:16
00:37
01:50

00:16
00:21
00:41
01:19
02:32
02:33

00:52

02:52

00:14
01:46

16.09.2012

Side:1



Langedalen Opp

Plass Navn

Damer 20-34 ar 2,0 km

1 Maria Steien
2 Patricia Flataker
Antall 2

Damer 35-49 ar 2,0 km

1 Kirsten Melkevik
Antall 1

Damer 50 &r og eldre 2,0 km

1 Turid Rognsvag
2 Svanhild Vestbg
Antall 2

Gutter 11-14 ar 2,0 km

1 Leon Lorentzen
Antall 1

Gutter 15-19 ar 2,0 km

1 Jorgen Axelsen
Stian Aarvik
Vegard Austevoll
@yvind Odland
Oskar Bremer Pettersen
Vegar Berge
Marcus Vevatne

8 Tomas Bgrserland
Antall 8

~No o~ WwWwN

Menn 20-34 ar 2,0 km

1 Robert Hisdal
Espen Rognsvag
Andreas Sgfteland
Bjgrn Ove @Iness
Christian Tvedt
Thomas @lness
John-Christian Scheie
8 Jon Anders Kvinge
Antall 8

~No o b~ wWwN

Menn 35-49 ar 2,0 km

1 Bjarte Eikanger

2 Geir Skaten

3 Clas Feergvik

4 Tom Eirik Eikanger

5 Jim Kaland

6 Kjetil Styrvoll

7 Rune Saevareid

8 Gjord Berge

9 Eirik Toft

10 Ulv Hjellestad
Antall 10

eTiming versjon 3.6

Pameldte: 2

Pameldte: 1

Pameldte: 2

Pameldte: 1

Pameldte: 9

Pameldte: 9

Pameldte: 10

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt
Sgfteland TIL
Varegg IL

Startende: 2
Gular IL

Startende: 1
Fana IL
NOTEAM

Startende: 2

Os Turn, Sgfteland 10B
Startende: 1

Gneist IL

Gneist IL

Kalandseid IL

Nore Neset IL

Kalandseid IL

Héalandsdalen IL

Sgfteland TIL

NOTEAM

Startende: 9

BFG Fana

Loplabbet

Sgfteland TIL

Sgfteland TIL

NOTEAM

Sgfteland TIL

Sgfteland TIL

Langedalen 44

Startende: 9

BFG Fana
Gular
NOTEAM
Statoil BIL
Kalandseid
Sgfteland TIL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM

Os Turn
NOTEAM
Startende: 10

16.09.2012 15:00:44

Tid

12:07
13:58

08:01

12:28
12:56

11:46

07:20
07:26
07:47
08:11
08:58
09:23
11:43
12:16

07:32
07:48
08:17
08:19
08:52
09:00
09:47
10:27

07:49
08:00
08:22
08:27
08:56
09:06
09:28
10:41
10:56
11:58

Etter

01:51

00:28

00:06
00:27
00:51
01:38
02:03
04:23
04:56

00:16
00:45
00:47
01:20
01:28
02:15
02:55

00:11
00:33
00:38
01.07
01:17
01:39
02:52
03:07
04:09

16.09.2012

Side:2



Resultatliste

Langedalen Opp 16.09.2012
Plass Navn Klubb Distrikt Tid Etter

Menn 50 &r og eldre 2,0 km
1 Ole Hakon Saelen Os kommune 09:10
2 Stein Kjetil Hefte CK Henie 09:34 00:24
3 Audun Landro No team 10:12 01:02
4 Einar Vevatne 0 Sgfteland TIL 14:04 04:54

Antall 4 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4

eTiming - www.emit.no 16.09.2012 15:00:44 Side:3



